*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
STS Series - Ultraminiature Tactile Switch
Features
■ Available sharp click feel with a positive
tactile feedback
■ Ultraminiature and lightweight structure

1.6
(.063)
How to Order
STS   M   -   3  1  -   S   TR
Model
Style
M = Surface Mount “J” Style
G = Surface Mount “G” Style
H = Through-hole “H” Style
Product Size
3 = 3.5 mm wide x 6 mm long
Height
1 = 4.3 mm
2 = 5.0 mm
Color of Stem for Actuating Force
N = Brown, 160 g
R = Red, 260 g
S = Salmon, 320 g
Y = Yellow, 520 g
Packaging Option
__  = Std. Packaging - 135 pcs./tube
TR = Tape & Reel Packaging -
31 - 1800 pcs./reel (STSM & STSG only)
32 - 1600 pcs./reel (STSM & STSG only)
Circuit Diagram
T1
T2
DIMENSIONS ARE: MM
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.2 (.008)
Reflow Soldering Profile
Time
120-150
Sec.
60
Sec. Max.
5-10
Sec.
Te
m
p.
 (°
C)
1-cycle reflow
250
Max. 255
230
150
Room
Temp.
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
6.0